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CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES

1 October to 31 December 2024

For total values above £500

Name of supplier

AA Projects Limited
Aiveen Interiors Limited
Arcadis LLP

Axis Europe PLC

Bailey GarnerLLP
Blizzards Cosulting Limited

Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited

Commercial Group

CPC Project Services Limited
Deveonshire Solicitors LLP

ET Planning Limited

Euro Guard EU Solutions Limited
Hba Consulting Engineers Limited
HMDC Limited

J Harper & Sons Leominster Limited
Jonathon Sproule Developments LLP
Keepmoat Homes Limited

Keon Homes Limited

Lovell Partnerships Limited

MAN Commercial Protection Limited
Marsh Limited

MORRO Partnerships

noise.co.uk Limited

PlanIT Planning and Development Ltd
RCA Regeneration Limited

Reeves Consultant Engineers Limited
Revelan Group Limited

Rightmove Group Limited

RPS Consulting Services Limited
Shakespeare Martineau

SULAC Group Limited

The DEP Group Limited
Thornton-Firkin LLP

Waldeck Associates Limited

Walsall Council

White Chalk CGI Limited

WSP (Real Estate & Infrastructure) Limited

Sum £
7,200.00
105,100.43
19,857.11
725.40
5,244.00
6,747.00
1,950.00
2,917.52
4,082.00
12,054.00
6,000.00
65,988.79
14,834.40
540.00
986,966.70
10,825.00
78,806.60
1,949,334.69
127,775.85
7,481.40
20,414.61
419,027.24
4,242.00
630.00
2,070.00
4,080.00
42,112.73
7,614.56
38,117.63
4,402.00
4,404.00
1,720.69
7,274.40
866,243.53
4,200.00
12,360.00
921.60

4,854,265.88




