whg CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES 1 October to 31 December 2024

For total values above £500

Name of supplier	Sum £
AA Projects Limited	7,200.00
Aiveen Interiors Limited	105,100.43
Arcadis LLP	19,857.11
Axis Europe PLC	725.40
Bailey GarnerLLP	5,244.00
Blizzards Cosulting Limited	6,747.00
Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited	1,950.00
Commercial Group	2,917.52
CPC Project Services Limited	4,082.00
Deveonshire Solicitors LLP	12,054.00
ET Planning Limited	6,000.00
Euro Guard EU Solutions Limited	65,988.79
Hba Consulting Engineers Limited	14,834.40
HMDC Limited	540.00
J Harper & Sons Leominster Limited	986,966.70
Jonathon Sproule Developments LLP	10,825.00
Keepmoat Homes Limited	78,806.60
Keon Homes Limited	1,949,334.69
Lovell Partnerships Limited	127,775.85
MAN Commercial Protection Limited	7,481.40
Marsh Limited	20,414.61
MORRO Partnerships	419,027.24
noise.co.uk Limited	4,242.00
PlanIT Planning and Development Ltd	630.00
RCA Regeneration Limited	2,070.00
Reeves Consultant Engineers Limited	4,080.00
Revelan Group Limited	42,112.73
Rightmove Group Limited	7,614.56
RPS Consulting Services Limited	38,117.63
Shakespeare Martineau	4,402.00
SULAC Group Limited	4,404.00
The DEP Group Limited	1,720.69
Thornton-Firkin LLP	7,274.40
Waldeck Associates Limited	866,243.53
Walsall Council	4,200.00
White Chalk CGI Limited	12,360.00
WSP (Real Estate & Infrastructure) Limited	921.60
	4,854,265.88